DOC # Last Name

203230
251760
256375
257070
222580
182862
186191
297787
283116
244827
129269
194148
291309
288530
212331
245656
297815
298586
240456
295091
171651
233826
280999
184387
239571

Hellard Phillip
Sparks Sheena
Bean Ryan
Skaggs Ronald
Lawson Kevin
Wilson Tausha
Merritt Carlos
Adams Mason

McCallister John
Stammers  Katie
Boyington  Berry

Garr Michael
Tackett Michael
Price Frank
Perkins Andrew
Commodore Derek
Record Billy
Riley Dwayne
Greene Kevin
Odren Thomas
Russell Timothy
Lawrence Willie
Blackwell Anthony
Griffith Ricky
Gross Arthur

Joseph
W
M

Dewayne
A

L
Belmont

Allen
Lamar

Austin
Grant

A
w

Releases - May 17, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail

Leslie County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Muhlenberg County Jail
Pike County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Lincoln County Jail
Madison County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Oldham County Jail

Mason County Det. Cntr
Barren County Jail

Lewis County Jail

Warren County Jail
Christian County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail

Carter County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



